Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
World Properties, Inc.		05/10/2007	CORPORATION: ILLINOIS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Rogers Corporation	
Street Address:	One Technology Drive	
City:	Rogers	
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT	
Postal Code:	06263	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MASSACHUSETTS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2366991	SENFLEX
Registration Number:	2386263	FMP
Registration Number:	2267023	EMR
Registration Number:	1888485	T-CELL
Registration Number:	1603752	F-CELL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

900079217

Fax Number: (860)286-0115

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 8602862929

Email: tm@cantorcolburn.com
Correspondent Name: George A. Pelletier, Jr.
Address Line 1: 55 Griffin Road South
Address Line 2: Cantor Colburn LLP

Address Line 4: Bloomfield, CONNECTICUT 06002

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: RGT-0134-A

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003560 FRAME: 0390

- \$140.00

CH \$140

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	George A. Pelletier, Jr.
Signature:	/gapjr/
Date:	06/13/2007
Total Attachments: 2 source=20070613151412931#page1.tif source=20070613151412931#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003560 FRAME: 0391

CONFIRMATORY TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This Confirmatory Trademark Assignment is made as of the 10th day of May, 2007, by and between World Properties, Inc., an Illinois corporation (hereinafter "<u>Assignor</u>"), and Rogers Corporation, a Massachusetts corporation (hereinafter "<u>Assignee</u>").

WHEREAS, pursuant to an Agreement dated May 10, 2007, by and between Assignor and Assignee, Assignor transferred to Assignee rights in and to the marks set forth in Schedule A (collectively the "Marks").

WHEREAS, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby confirm its assignment to Assignee all of Assignor's right, title and interest, in, to and under the Marks and the registrations thereof, including all federal and state trademark registrations owned by Assignor for the Marks and all pending federal and state trademark applications filed by Assignor for the Marks and currently owned by Assignor, together with all of the goodwill of the business connected with the use of and symbolized or represented by the Marks and further including, without limitation, all claims by Assignor against third parties for past, present or future infringement of the Marks or for injury to the goodwill associated with the Marks.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Confirmatory Trademark Assignment by their respective officers hereunto duly authorized.

ROGERS CORPORATION

By: Robert M. Signature	By: Signature
Name Robert M. Soffer Print/Type	Name: Steven D. Goldrich Print/Type
Title Vice President Treasurer Print/Type and Secretary	Title: President Print/Type

WORLD PROPERTIES, INC.

SCHEDULE A

Mark	U.S. Trademark Registration No.
SENFLEX	2,366,991
FMP	2,386,263
EMR	2,267,023
T-CELL	1,888,485
F-CELL	1,603,752

RECORDED: 06/13/2007